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CITY 
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LEAD 

CONTACT 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

Ajax, ON 
Archbishop Denis 
O’Connor Catholic 

High School 

Thomas 
Plommer 

thomas.plommer@dcdsb.ca 

Ancaster, ON 
Ancaster High 

School 
Michael Walsh mswalsh@hwdsb.on.ca 

Baden, ON 
Waterloo Oxford 

District Secondary 
School 

Peter Hambly peter_hambly@wrdsb.on.ca 

Barrie, ON 
St. Joan of Arc High 

School 
Brent Crawford bcrawford@smcdsb.on.ca 

Belle River, 
ON 

Belle River District 
High School 

Larry Ash larry.ash@publicboard.ca 

Belleville, ON 
Eastside Secondary 

School 
Todd Crawford tcrawford@hpedsb.on.ca 

Blind River, 
ON 

St. Mary’s 
College Secondary 

Anthony 
DeZordo 

anthony.dezordo@hscdsb.on.ca 

Bracebridge, 
ON 

St. Dominic Catholic 
Secondary School 

Dan Blum Dblum@smcdsb.on.ca 

Caledonia, 
ON 

McKinnon Park 
Secondary School 

Ron 
Oppertshauser 

ronald.oppertshauser@granderie.ca 

Dryden, ON Dryden High School Brett Lobreau brett.lobreau@kpdsb.on.ca 

Dryden, ON 
New Prospect 
Public School 

Scott Urquhart scott.urquhart@kpdsb.on.ca 

Emeryville, 
ON 

St. Williams 
Elementary School 

Colleen O'Brian 
 

colleen_brian@wecdsb.on.ca 

Fergus, ON 
Centre Wellington 

District High School 
Murray Skerritt murray.skerritt@gmail.com 

Fort Erie, ON 
Greater Fort Erie 
Secondary School 

Fred Louws fred.louws@dsbn.org 
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Fort Frances, 
ON 

Fort Frances High 
School 

Jeff Ogden jeffrey.ogden@mail.rrdsb.com 

Geraldton, 
ON 

BA Parker Jason Johnson 
jjohnson@sgdsb.on.ca 

 

Hamilton, ON 
École Secondaire 
Georges-P-Vanier 

Michel Seguin seguinm@csviamonde.ca 

Hamilton, ON 
Sherwood 
Secondary 

Joanne Hall 
joahall@hwdsb.on.ca 

 

Hamilton, ON 
Sir Winston 

Churchill 
Dave Soules dsoules@hwdsb.on.ca 

Ignace, ON Ignace Public School Dustin Murray dustin.murray@kpdsb.on.ca 

Kenora, ON 
Beaver Brae 

Secondary School 
David Tresoor david.tresoor@kpdsb.on.ca 

LaSalle, ON 
Sandwich 

Secondary School 
Butch Rickeard butch.rickeard@publicboard.ca 

Leamington, 
ON 

Cardinal Carter 
Middle School & 

High School 

Colleen O'Brian 
 

colleen_brian@wecdsb.on.ca 

Leamington, 
ON 

Leamington District 
Secondary School 

Butch Rickeard butch.rickeard@publicboard.ca 

Lindsay, ON 
Lindsay Collegiate 

and Vocational 
Institute 

Douglas Milne douglas.milne@tldsb.on.ca 

London, ON 
École Secondaire 

Monseigneur-
Bruyere 

Jean-Paul 
Gagnier 

gagnjean@cscprovidence.ca 

London, ON 
Mother Teresa 

Catholic Secondary 
School 

Jason Montesi jmontesi@ldcsb.ca 

Midland, ON 
St. Theresa’s 

Catholic High School 
Patrick Brodeur pbrodeur@smcdsb.on.ca 

Napanee, ON 
Napanee District 
Secondary School 

Jim McKinney mckinneyj@limestone.on.ca 

Niagara Falls, 
ON 

Westlane Secondary 
School 

Scott Ellis 
scott.ellis@dsbn.org 

 

Nipigon, ON 
George O’Neill 
Public School 

Kellie Wrigley kwrigley@sgdsb.on.ca 

Norwood, 
ON 

Norwood District 
High School 

Brian Hayton brian_hayton@kprdsb.ca 

Orillia, ON 
Patrick Fogarty 

Catholic Secondary 
School 

Lonnie Bolton lbolton@smcdsb.on.ca 

http://www.hockeycanada.ca/HCSA
mailto:jeffrey.ogden@mail.rrdsb.com
mailto:jjohnson@sgdsb.on.ca
mailto:jjohnson@sgdsb.on.ca
mailto:seguinm@csviamonde.ca
mailto:joahall@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:joahall@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:dsoules@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:dustin.murray@kpdsb.on.ca
mailto:david.tresoor@kpdsb.on.ca
mailto:butch.rickeard@publicboard.ca
mailto:colleen_brian@wecdsb.on.ca
mailto:butch.rickeard@publicboard.ca
mailto:douglas.milne@tldsb.on.ca
mailto:gagnjean@cscprovidence.ca
mailto:jmontesi@ldcsb.ca
mailto:pbrodeur@smcdsb.on.ca
mailto:mckinneyj@limestone.on.ca
mailto:scott.ellis@dsbn.org
mailto:scott.ellis@dsbn.org
mailto:kwrigley@sgdsb.on.ca
mailto:brian_hayton@kprdsb.ca
mailto:lbolton@smcdsb.on.ca


HockeyCanada.ca/HCSA 

                                            

Pain Court, 
ON 

École Secondaire 
Pain Court 

Wesley Burgess burgrobe@cscprovidence.ca 

Paris, ON 
Paris District 
High School 

Pete Crosby emeleah@rogers.com 

Pembroke, 
ON 

Bishop Smith 
Catholic High School 

Tim Peplinskie timothy.peplinskie@rccdsb.ca 

Red Lake, ON 
Red Lake District 

High School 
Dave Tresoor david.tresoor@kpdsb.on.ca 

Renfrew, ON 
St. Joseph’s Hockey 

Canada Skills 
Academy 

Jeff Halk jaghockeyhcsa@gmail.com 

Sarnia, ON 
École Secondaire 
Saint-Francois-

Xavier 

Jean-Paul 
Gagnier 

gagnjean@cscprovidence.ca 

Sault Ste. 
Marie, ON 

St. Basil Catholic 
School 

Keith Coletti keith.coletti@hscdsb.on.ca 

Shelburne, 
ON 

Centre Dufferin 
District High School 

Matt Barlow matthew.barlow@ugdsb.on.ca 

Simcoe, ON 
St. Joseph’s Catholic 

High Schoolo 
Lonnie Bolton lbolton@smcdsb.on.ca 

Sioux 
Lookout, ON 

Queen Elizabeth 
District High School 

Dave Tresoor david.tresoor@kpdsb.on.ca 

Sioux 
Lookout, ON 

Sioux Mountain 
Public School 

Steve Dumonski steven.dumonski@kpdsb.ca 

Strathroy, 
ON 

Holy Cross Catholic 
Secondary School 

Cam Hagle chagle@ldcsb.ca 

St. Thomas, 
ON 

St. Joseph’s Catholic 
High School 

Michael 
Schewan 

mshewan@office.ldcsb.on.ca 

Stoney 
Creek, ON 

Tapleytown School Sean Kuczerepa sekuczer@hwdsb.on.ca 

Terrace Bay, 
ON 

Terrace Bay Public 
School 

Chelsea Creglia ccreglia@sgdsb.on.ca 

Thunder Bay, 
ON 

Claude E. Garton 
Public School 

Joseph 
Gaudreau 

joseph_gaudreau@lakeheadschools.ca 

Thunder Bay, 
ON 

Edgewater Park 
Public School 

Joseph 
Gaudreau 

joseph_gaudreau@lakeheadschools.ca 

Thunder Bay, 
ON 

Matawa Learning 
Centre 

Dallas Watson dwatson@matawa.on.ca 

Waterdown, 
ON 

Waterdown District 
High School 

Larry Timms l.timms@hotmail.com 
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Windsor, ON 
Corpus Christi 

Catholic Middle 
School 

Colleen O'Brian 
 

colleen_brian@wecdsb.on.ca 

Windsor, ON 
École Secondaire 
E.J. Lajeunesse 

Jean-Paul 
Gagnier 

gagnjean@cscprovidence.ca 

Windsor, ON 
École Secondaire 

L’Éssor 
Jean-Paul 
Gagnier 

gagnjean@cscprovidence.ca 

Windsor, ON 
F.J Brennan Catholic 

High School 
Colleen O'Brian 

 
colleen_brian@wecdsb.on.ca 

Windsor, ON 
Holy Cross Catholic 
Elementary School 

Colleen O'Brian 
 

colleen_brian@wecdsb.on.ca 

Woodstock, 
ON 

Ste- Marguerite-
Bourgeois / 
Notre Dame 

Jean-Paul 
Gagnier 

gagnjean@cscprovidence.ca 

Woodstock, 
ON 

St. Mary’s Catholic 
High School 

Patrick Sloan psloan@ldcsb.ca 
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